
Date Days Time Matchs Playing Teams

3.00 PM Match1 Thoothoor A Vs Marthandamthurai (U14 )

4.00 PM Match1 Thoothoor A Vs Marthandamthurai (U16 )

3.00 PM Match2 Poothurai Vs Neerodi (U14 )

4.00 PM Match2 Poothurai Vs Neerodi (U16 )

6.30 AM Match3 Thoothoor B Vs Vallavilai (U16)

7.30 AM Match3 Thoothoor B Vs Vallavilai (U14)

3.00 PM Match4 Chinnathurai Vs EraviPuthanthurai (14)

4.00 PM Match4 Chinnathurai Vs EraviPuthanthurai (16)

6.30 AM Match5 Eraumanthurai Vs Neerodi (U16)

7.30 AM Match5 Eraumanthurai Vs Neerodi (U14)

3.00 PM Match6 Poothurai Vs  Vallavilai (U14)

4.00 PM Match6 Poothurai Vs  Vallavilai (U16)

Date Days Time Matchs Playing Teams

3.00 PM Match7 EraviPuthanthurai Vs Thoothoor A (U14)

4.00 Pm Match7 EraviPuthanthurai Vs Thoothoor A (U16)

6.30 AM Match8 Thoothoor B Vs Chinnathurai (U16)

7.30 AM Match8 Thoothoor B Vs Chinnathurai (U14)

3.00 PM Match9 Eraumanthurai Vs Marthandamthurai (U14)

4.00 Pm Match9 Eraumanthurai Vs Marthandamthurai (U16)

3.00 PM Match10 Neerodi Vs Vallavilai (U14)

4.00 Pm Match10 Neerodi Vs Vallavilai (U16)

6.30 AM Match11 Poothurai Vs Chinnathurai (U16)

7.30 AM Match11 Poothurai Vs Chinnathurai (U14)

3.00 PM Match12 Thoothoor A Vs Thoothoor B (U14)

4.00 PM Match12 Thoothoor A Vs Thoothoor B (U16)

Date Days Time Matchs Playing Teams

3.00 PM Match13 Vallavilai Vs Eraumanthurai (U14)

4.00 PM Match13 Vallavilai Vs Eraumanthurai (U16)

3.00 PM Match14 EraviPuthanthurai Vs Marthandamthurai (U14)

4.00 PM Match14 EraviPuthanthurai Vs Marthandamthurai (U16)

3.00 PM Match15 Chinnathurai Vs Neerodi (U14)

4.00 PM Match15 Chinnathurai Vs Neerodi (U16)

6.30 AM Match16 Thoothoor A Vs Poothurai (U16)

7.30 AM Match16 Thoothoor A Vs Poothurai (U14)

6.30 AM Match17 Eraumanthurai Vs EraviPuthanthurai (U16)

7.30 AM Match17 Eraumanthurai Vs EraviPuthanthurai (U14)

3.00 PM Match18 Vallavilai Vs Chinnathurai (U14)

4.00 PM Match18 Vallavilai Vs Chinnathurai (U16)

TNSA Football League 2021
Match Schedule

9/1/2021 Wednesday

9/3/2021 Friday

9/4/2021 Saturday

8/28/2021 Saturday

8/29/2021 Sunday

8/30/2021 Monday

Week 3

8/23/2021 Monday

8/25/2021 Wednesday

8/27/2021 Friday

8/21/2021 Saturday

8/22/2021 Sunday

Week2

8/19/2021 Wednesday

Week 1

8/15/2021 Sunday

8/16/2021 Monday

https://playpass.com/x/9-team-football-schedule-RYQbEv2?c=9&v=team
https://playpass.com/x/9-team-football-schedule-RYQbEv2?c=9&v=team
https://playpass.com/x/9-team-football-schedule-RYQbEv2?c=9&v=team


Date Days Time Matchs Playing Teams

3.00 PM Match19 Thoothoor B Vs Marthandamthurai (U14)

4.00 PM Match19 Thoothoor B Vs Marthandamthurai (U16)

3.00 PM Match20 Thoothoor A Vs Neerodi (U14)

4.00 PM Match20 Thoothoor A Vs Neerodi (U16)

6.30 AM Match21 Thoothoor B Vs EraviPuthanthurai (U16)

7.30 AM Match21 Thoothoor B Vs EraviPuthanthurai (U14)

3.00 PM Match22 Eraumanthurai Vs Chinnathurai (U14)

4.00 PM Match22 Eraumanthurai Vs Chinnathurai (U16)

6.30 AM Match23 Thoothoor A Vs Vallavilai (U16)

7.30 AM Match23 Thoothoor A Vs Vallavilai (U14)

3.00 PM Match24 Poothurai Vs Marthandamthurai (U14)

4.00 PM Match24 Poothurai Vs Marthandamthurai (U16)

Date Days Time Matchs Playing Teams

3.00 PM Match25 Eraumanthurai Vs Thoothoor B (U14)

4.00 PM Match25 Eraumanthurai Vs Thoothoor B (U16)

6.30 AM Match26 Thoothoor A Vs Chinnathurai (U16)

7.30 AM Match26 Thoothoor A Vs Chinnathurai (U14)

6.30 AM Match27 EraviPuthanthurai Vs Poothurai (U16)

7.30 AM Match27 EraviPuthanthurai Vs Poothurai (U14)

3.00 PM Match28 Marthandamthurai Vs Neerodi (U14)

4.00 PM Match28 Marthandamthurai Vs Neerodi (U16)

6.30 AM Match29 EraviPuthanthurai Vs Vallavilai (U14)

7.30 AM Match29 EraviPuthanthurai Vs Vallavilai (U16)

3.00 PM Match30 Poothurai Vs Thoothoor B (U14)

4.00 PM Match30 Poothurai Vs Thoothoor B (U16)

Date Days Time Matchs Playing Teams

3.00 PM Match31 Neerodi Vs EraviPuthanthurai (U14)

4.00 PM Match31 Neerodi Vs EraviPuthanthurai (U16)

3.00 PM Match32 Marthandamthurai Vs Vallavilai (U14)

4.00 PM Match32 Marthandamthurai Vs Vallavilai (U16)

6.30 AM Match33 Eraumanthurai Vs Poothurai (U16)

7.30 AM Match33 Eraumanthurai Vs Poothurai (U14)

3.00 PM Match34 Thoothoor B Vs Neerodi (U14)

4.00 PM Match34 Thoothoor B Vs Neerodi (U16)

6.30 AM Match35 Thoothoor A Vs Eraumanthurai (U16)

7.30 AM Match35 Thoothoor A Vs Eraumanthurai (U14)

3.00 PM Match36 Chinnathurai Vs Marthandamthurai (U16)

4.00 PM Match36 Chinnathurai Vs Marthandamthurai (U14)

Date Days Time Matchs Playing Teams

9/27/2021 Monday 4.00 PM 1st Semi Final (U16) Rank 1 and Rank 4 Teams

9/28/2021 Tuesday 4.00 PM 2nd Semi Final (U16) Rank 2 and Rank 3 Teams

9/29/2021 Wednesday 4.00 PM 1st Semi Final (U14) Rank 1 and Rank 4 Teams

9/30/2021 Thursday 4.00 PM 2nd Semi Final (U14) Rank 2 and Rank 3 Teams

3.00 PM Finals U14

4.00 PM Finals U16

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Semi Finals

Final

9/13/2021 Monday

9/5/2021 Sunday

9/9/2021 Thursday

9/10/2021 Friday

9/24/2021 Friday

9/25/2021 Saturday

9/15/2021 Wednesday

9/17/2021 Friday

9/18/2021 Saturday

9/11/2021 Saturday

9/12/2021 Sunday

10/2/2021 Saturday

9/19/2021 Sunday

9/20/2021 Monday

9/22/2021 Wednesday
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